I

Pride of Baltimore, $500,00

for Port Administration..
Postal Service —

Seat belt mandatory use req
for U.S. mail carriers de
TOUteS . it reetennennnsn

Tax assessment notices, mai

Tax Court, subpoena service
process servers, provisio

Power Plants —--

Siting Program, appropriati
Precious Metals and Stones --
Secondhand precious metals
pawnbrokers, licensing pr
altered...eeeueeeennnneas

Secondhand precious metals
appropriation to.........

Pregnancy --

Medicaid coverage expanded
women and children under

Prenatal and infant care se
local health agencies, as
ability-to-pay schedule f

Prince George's County --

Alcoholic Beverages -

Class ‘B licenses for hote

NDEX

0 cap placed on funding

uirements, exemption
livering to local box
ling provisions added...
by mail and private
ns added.....ccvvvnenees

ON tO:ieveeesncsnosnannae

and gem dealers and
ovisions generally

and gems licensure,

to include pregnant

3, provisions added.....
rvices offered through
sessment of and

or, provisions added....

1ls, scope broadened to

include sales from private bars in individual

TOOMS s ¢t s eoeecsnvsonanea
Inspectors, full- and par
. Board of License Commis
pension benefit provisi
License assignment or tra
License Commissioners, Bo
Administrator, salary i
Salary of members incre
License fee increased....

License transfers, re-application time limitation

provisions amended.....

t-time, number altered:
sioners, health and

ons altered.............
nsfer, fee increased....
ard of -
nereased.civeeennennees.
= T -1« S

A I I

Restaurant capital investment requirement

increased for Class BLX
Special Sunday (on-sale)
Bonds - State -
Black Historic Site Resto
Bowie State College, Craw
Boys' Village of Maryland
Fire and Rescue Institute

Great Oaks Center........
Harmony Hall Regional Cen
of matching funds for,

license........cvveun..
permit, fee increased...

ration of 1985 amended..
ford Science Building...

ter, alternate provider
provisions added........
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Chapter
121

213
730

560
121

627
121

286

468

699
257
115
112
111
113
116

318
114

355
597
597
597
597

228

Page

615

1006
3302

2510
629

2909
678

1152

2236

3245

1090
549

545
543
546

550

1847
547

1950
2748
2739
2745
2746
2742
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