INDEX

	Chapter	Page
Pride of Baltimore, \$500,000 cap placed on funding for Port Administration Postal Service Seat belt mandatory use requirements, exemption	121	615
for U.S. mail carriers delivering to local box		
Tax assessment notices mailing	213	1006
Tax assessment notices, mailing provisions added Tax Court, subpoena service by mail and private		3302
process servers, provisions added	560	2510
Siting Program, appropriation to		
riectous metais and Stones	121	629
Secondhand precious metals and dem dealers and		
pawhorokers, licensing provisions generally		
artered	627	2000
becommand precious metals and dems licensure	027	2909
appropriation to	121	678
regnancy	144	078
Medicaid coverage expanded to include pregnant		
women and children under 3, provisions added	286	1152
The state of the services of the services of the services		
local health agencies, assessment of and		
ability-to-pay schedule for, provisions added Prince George's County	468	2236
Alcoholic Beverages -		
Class B licenses for hotels, scope broadened to		
include sales from private bars in individual		
rooms	699	2245
inspectors, rull- and part-time, number altered.	099	3245
Bodid of License Commissioners, health and		
pension denerit provisions altered	257	1090
dicense assignment or transfer, fee increased	115	549
Dicense Commissioners, Board of -	_	
Administrator, salary increased	112	545
Salary of members increased	111	543
License fee increased	113	546
License transfers, re-application time limitation provisions amended.		
Restaurant capital investment requirement	116	550
increased for Class BLX license	210	
Special Sunday (on-sale) permit, fee increased		1847
Donds - Stage -	114	547
Black Historic Site Restoration of 1985 amended	355	1950
DOWLE State College, Frantord Colonge had all.		2748
DOVS VILLAGE OF Marviand		2739
Fire and Rescue Institute		2745
		2746
Great Oaks Center		2742
		·
of matching funds for, provisions added	228	1031